April 6, 2021 Spring Election

BALLOTS CAST: 219

VOTER TURN-OUT: 34%

VOTES

CAST

State School
Superintendent

Jill Underly 165

Deborah Kerr 43
Write In 1

Judicial

Circuit Court Branch 2
Josann Reynolds 128
Write In 0

Circuit Court Branch 6
Nia Trammell 124
Write In 0

Circuit Court Branch 7
Mario White 121
Write in 0

Circuit Court Branch 9
Jacob B. Frost 121
Write In 0

Circuit Court Branch 10
Juan Colas 123
Write In 0

Cirucit Court Branch 12
Chris Taylor 124

REGISTERED VOTERS:

OUTSTANDING PROVISIONAL:

Judicial

Circuit Court Branch 13

Julie Genovese
Write In

Circuit Court Branch 17
David Conway

Write In

County Executive
Mary Ann Nicholson
Joe Parisi
write in

Village President
Audra Anderson
Write In

641

0

VOTES

CAST

121

121

33
138

158

Village Trustee

Gary L Friske

Phillip Solchenberger
Gary Tree

Blake Baxter

write in

write in

School District
Jim Myers
Rod Hise
write in

write in

VOTES

CAST

103
116
57
84

140
107



