## April 6, 2021 Spring Election

BALLOTS CAST:	219	<b>REGISTERED VOTERS:</b>	641
VOTER TURN-OUT:	34%	OUTSTANDING PROVISIONAL:	0

	VOTES CAST		VOTES CAST		VOTES CAST
State School Superintendent		Judicial		Village Trustee	
Jill Underly	165	Circuit Court Branch 13		Gary L Friske	103
Deborah Kerr	43	Julie Genovese	121	Phillip Solchenberger	116
Write In	1	Write In	0	Gary Tree	57
				Blake Baxter	84
		Circuit Court Branch 17		write in	1
Judicial		David Conway	121	write in	
Circuit Court Branch 2		Write In	0		
Josann Reynolds	128				
Write In	0			School District	
				Jim Myers	140
Circuit Court Branch 6				Rod Hise	107
Nia Trammell	124	County Executive		write in	1
Write In	0	Mary Ann Nicholson	33	write in	0
		Joe Parisi	138		
Circuit Court Branch 7		write in	0		
Mario White	121				
Write in	0	Village President			
		Audra Anderson	158		
Circuit Court Branch 9		Write In	1		
Jacob B. Frost	121				
Write In	0				
Circuit Court Branch 10					
Juan Colas	123				
Write In	0				
Cirucit Court Branch 12					

Chris Taylor 124